	1 24pes Ø4x16mm 2 12pes Ø4x19mm Flat head screw Round head screw Co		3 20pcs Ø3.5x14mm Color galvanized screw with flat hear	4 16pcs Ø3.5x16mm d Color galvanized screw with flat hea	5 6pcs Ø3.5x35mm ad Black screw with flat head	6 12pcs 1-1/4" Hinge	7 8pcs 6mm Shelf clips
Hardware list		⊲uumumu _[}				- Contraction	
Assembly tools required	Screw driver	Rubber mallet		11 4pcs 40mmx40mm Bracket rainbow 90°	10 4pcs Ø7 Bumper	9 4set L=shape bracket	8 3set 22" Steel ball slide
			JDoor (4)IDrawer box(3)HAdjustable shelf(3)	0000	\bigcirc		
abinet Part List	A Front frame	B Side panels(2) C Bottom pane	1(1) D Top panel	l(1) E Fixed sh	elf(1) F Back pane	el G Toe kie
	A					Sic (B) (B) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C	de panel

Page 1/5

insert bracket
first
before assemble
to the front
frame(A).







